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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16503

Division: 12UB 3RD WEST1

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM
Away: 12 (12U) WAA White
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

12 (12U) CSA Charlotte Black

001
010
017
019
002
003
030
037
006
007
008
009
096
099

C

Name

Brody Hightower
Atharv Kapoor
Akram EI Maghri
Callum Edwards
Sabil El Maghri
Naaman Burgess
Carter Swenson
Case Krehbiel
Samuel Goldberg
lan Mcneil

Malec Burton
Coleton Swegle
Jackson Vechnak

Ritvik Sriram

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

12 (12U) WAA White

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

010 Nathan Piotrowski
011 Ethan Hale

012 Mikayil Mammadov
016 Connor McConaughey
022 Hudson Levine
023 Zachary Voigt
029 Marcos Erazo

030 Andrew Garcia
045 Colin Pittman

006 Anthony Goltsch
007 Banks McCain
008 Justin Antonio

080 Connor Derrick

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




